
FUN AVG. FUN AVG. FUN AVG. FUN AVG. FUN AVG. FUN AVG. FUN AVG. FUN AVG. FUN AVG. FUN AVG. FUN AVG. FUN AVG. %

DCS  PROC DCS  PROC DCS  PROC DCS  PROC DCS  PROC DCS  PROC DCS  PROC DCS  PROC DCS  PROC DCS  PROC DCS  PROC DCS  PROC Incr

1 CN.HALLY 103 45967 107 54913 105 51507 107 51145 109 60770 110 62983 113 65432 113 68786 116 70000 116 71793 116 63085 116 61301 -3

2 GUBBI 117 73487 117 81551 119 74010 119 72544 120 79042 124 81571 128 89754 132 91659 137 85237 138 93197 137 81270 138 89791 10

3 K'GERE 106 37466 109 41343 109 42517 110 47380 117 51851 120 55084 121 58564 125 59267 127 60185 128 64885 127 56345 128 60428 7

4 KUNIGAL 109 79795 113 94374 113 94208 123 104543 127 115557 138 121535 142 135541 145 136287 153 133518 155 136967 155 123890 156 122865 -1

5 M'GIRI 142 53619 148 56652 153 59335 154 61429 154 63147 153 62740 153 69478 155 73716 171 79885 171 91228 171 80600 172 93544 16

6 PAVGADA 60 20215 60 18651 62 18363 63 21243 62 23704 63 23284 64 25158 63 28020 64 28402 64 33237 64 28866 64 33966 18

7 SIRA 100 34276 104 39874 108 36890 111 36354 116 43672 119 49411 121 52368 124 53347 128 50032 128 52449 128 47282 127 52449 11

8 TIPTUR 115 59846 120 69686 120 65118 129 65602 131 79133 134 85170 140 93716 144 97954 151 93526 153 99345 152 86609 152 92212 6

9 TUMKUR 118 71988 136 79359 142 79332 147 86466 151 91815 155 96667 160 103098 161 104696 164 98608 168 103350 164 87430 168 95310 9

10 T'KERE 98 46510 101 53678 105 50938 108 56280 110 63031 111 65908 114 71118 119 72883 124 65906 125 71470 124 61975 127 66853 8

TUMKUR 
DIST.

1068 523167 1115 590080 1136 572217 1171 602986 1197 671721 1227 704353 1256 764227 1281 786615 1335 765299 1346 817921 1338 717352 1348 768719 7

FUNCT AVG. FUNCT AVG. FUNCT  AVG. FUNCT AVG. FUNCT AVG. FUNCT AVG. FUNCT AVG. FUNCT AVG. FUNCT AVG. FUNCT AVG. FUNCT AVG. FUNCT AVG. FUNCT AVG.

DCS  PROC DCS  PROC DCS  PROC DCS  PROC DCS  PROC DCS  PROC DCS  PROC DCS  PROC DCS  PROC DCS  PROC DCS  PROC DCS  PROC DCS  PROC

1 CN.HALLY 116 63085 116 69610 116 77337 116 81496 116 78727 116 75496 116 75563 116 73694 116 70793 116 66941 116 64952 116 63461 116 71793

2 GUBBI 137 81270 137 90651 137 97850 137 98781 137 98200 138 98868 138 100019 138 95628 138 92627 138 88368 138 87648 138 88118 138 93197

3 K'GERE 127 56345 127 63903 128 69776 128 67995 128 64853 128 66625 128 69413 128 67715 128 66405 128 63237 128 61015 128 61123 128 64885

4 KUNIGAL 155 123890 155 138709 155 147629 155 146920 155 141670 155 138983 155 141533 155 140878 155 138529 155 131906 155 127590 155 124873 155 136967

5 M'GIRI 171 80600 170 87751 169 91294 170 90720 170 87343 170 90333 171 93566 171 93711 171 97349 171 94454 171 93550 171 93925 171 91228

6 PAVGADA 64 28866 64 32501 64 33314 64 32953 64 32474 64 34107 64 34208 64 33552 64 34654 64 34121 64 34120 64 33934 64 33237

7 SIRA 128 47282 128 50215 128 53391 127 53646 128 51343 128 52724 128 53062 128 53225 128 54188 128 53812 128 53531 128 52935 128 52449

8 TIPTUR 152 86609 152 95929 152 107566 152 108422 153 105119 153 104223 153 106629 153 101692 153 96191 153 92638 153 93201 153 93610 153 99345

9 TUMKUR 164 87430 164 101645 163 111537 163 111838 165 110336 166 111569 167 112269 167 107257 167 103715 167 96986 167 92498 168 92566 168 103350

10 T'KERE 124 61975 124 68690 124 73788 124 73077 124 72880 124 75048 125 77213 125 75829 125 72906 125 69566 125 68441 125 68055 125 71470

TOTAL 1338 717352 1337 799605 1336 863482 1336 865848 1340 842943 1342 847976 1345 863475 1345 843181 1345 827356 1345 792029 1345 776546 1346 772599 1346 817921

2014-15
2023-24

UPTO APR-23
2023-24

TALUKAWISE MILK PROCUREMENT  2023-24 ( KGS / DAY)

SL. 
NO 

TALUK 
NAME

  APRIL 23   MAY 23   JUNE 23   JULY 23   AUG  23   SEPT 23   OCT 23  NOV 23  DEC 23  JAN 24  FEB 24  MAR 24 TOTAL

TALUK 
NAME

2016-172015-16
SL. 
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2019-202017-18 2020-21
2024-25

2021-22
Upto APR-24

TALUKAWISE MILK PROCUREMENT STATEMENT (KGS / DAY)

 TUMKUR CO-OPERATIVE MILK UNION LIMITED, TUMKUR 

2022-232018-19


